	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 1
Serial Data
DIN Fiber Link System
COMPACT, RUGGED &
TEMPERATURE HARDENED
Introduction
The Serial Data DIN Fiber Link system transports two active
channels of copper serial data over fiber optic cable, allowing for

is using multimode fiber.
If all connections and indicators has been verified please contact the RLH support team for further assistance.
Ordering Information
Add -A to the end of the part number for 125VDC input power option.
Bidirectional single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
RLH SDD-XX-2 models are fully backwards compatible with all SDD-XX-1 models.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.
Optics Side Distance Wavelength Fiber Part Number
Dual Fiber
Multimode  SC - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310nm 50/62.5 μm SDD-03-2
Dual Fiber
Multimode  ST - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310nm 50/62.5 μm SDD-04-2
Single Fiber
Single-mode  SC
A 20km/12.4mi. Tx 1310nm
Rx 1550nm 8~9 μm SDD-10-2
B 20km/12.4mi. Tx 1550nm
Rx 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-11-2
A 60km / 37mi. Tx 1310nm
Rx 1550nm 8~9 μm SDD-14-2
B 60km / 37mi. Tx 1550nm
Rx 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-15-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode SC
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-40-2
- 60km / 37mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-41-2
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9 μm SDD-45-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode ST
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-50-2
- 60km / 37mi. 1310nm 8~9 μm SDD-51-2
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9 μm SDD-55-2
	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 8
General Specifications
Transmission method Frequency modulated light via two optical fibers